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Office held
President
President-Elect
Vice President
Past President
Secretary
Treasurer
Director
Director
Direcfor
Director
Director

Director

Name

Tamara C. Brandstetter
William B. Agler
Marilyn Bickle
Kenneth C. Howell
Robert H. McQuade
Ryan Stratton

Lisa DeDapper |
Todd Fischer

Adam Feik

Johu McGuire
Donald W. Lojek

LeAnn Sannes

Street or P.O. Address

P.O. Box 2870

1555 E. Holly St.

1303 W, State St.

P. 0. Box 1617

200 W. Front St.

398 S. 9" St., Ste. 290
2404 W. Bank Dr., Ste. 302

1005 N. 12™ St.

City

Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise

Boise

101 S. Capitol Blvd., Ste 600 Boise

3222 Dowling Mill Ct.
P.0.Box 1712

877 W. Main St., Ste. 805

Boise
Boise

Boise

State

Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

Idaho

Zip

83701
83712
83702
83701
83702
83702
83705
83702
83702
83706
83701

83702



